
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Thomas Magill S19 16 0.75 660 28.22
Entry: 27.83 +0.39

2 Charlie Alderto S19 13 0.75 574 29.57
Entry: 30.31 -0.74

3 Preston Maxwe S14 16 0.72 534 28.58
Entry: 29.23 -0.65

4 Kithmi Kandego S6 15 0.53 420 38.12
Entry: 38.57 -0.45

5 Jonty Howland S6 14 0.34 406 38.58
Entry: 38.85 -0.27

6 Lucas Robins S9 16 0.82 380 32.99
Entry: 33.06 -0.07

7 Rawiri Tristram S6 17 0.63 378 39.50
Entry: 39.71 -0.21

8 Harrison Sincoc S19 13 0.67 312 36.22
Entry: 37.30 -1.08

9 Nathaniel Wood S10 16 0.69 277 35.49
Entry: 35.28 +0.21
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